
17.09.19

Vessel Pisces Leader Poseidon Leader Rhea Leader Hercules Leader

Voyage number 039 093 090 066

Ramp capacity 150T 80T 80T 80T

Max Deck Height 5.10M 5.10M 5.10M 5.10M

ZEEBRUEGGE 03.09. - 01.10. 08.10.

Malmo - 06.09. 27.09. 11.10.

BREMERHAVEN 06.09. 11.09. 29.09. -

ANTWERP - - - -

SOUTHAMPTON 09.09. - 02.10. 13.10.

SETUBAL - - - -

BARCELONA  - - - -

SAVONA 15.09. - 08.10. 19.10.

Gemlik - - - -

JEDDAH - - - -

PORT KELANG - - 27.10. -

SINGAPORE 05.10. 06.10. 28.10. 08.11.

HONG KONG 10.10. - 02.11. -

XINSHA-GUANGZHOU - 11.10. 03.11. -

SHANGHAI 13.10. 14.10. 06.11. 15.11.

XINGANG-TIANJIN 16.10. 17.10 08.11. 18.11.

PYEONGTAEK - - - 21.11.

HITACHI - - - -

YOKOHAMA - - - -

TOYOHASHI - 22.10. 12.11. 24.11.

VIA SINGAPORE:

Thailand Vietnam Indonesia Phillipines Australia

Laem Chabang Ho Chi Minh Jakarta Batangas Adelaide

Haiphong Brisbane

Sri Lanka Bangladesh Brunei Melbourne

Hambanthota Chittagong Muara Port Kembla

Fremantle

FAR EAST SCHEDULE

TRANSHIPMENTS

Danny Goldfinch     Tel: 040-33 400 1267       E-mail: Danny.Goldfinch@nykgroup.com
Matthias Auch         Tel: 040-33 400 1228       E-mail: Matthias.Auch@nykgroup.com
Fabian Becker         Tel: 040-33 400 1238       E-mail: Fabian.Becker@nykgroup.com
Nadja Schott           Tel: 040-33 400 1248        E-mail: Nadja.Schott@nykgroup.com
Jürgen Weigl           Tel: 040-33 400 1260       E-mail: Juergen.Weigl@nykgroup.com
Tobias Sattler          Tel: 040-33 400 1215       E-mail: Tobias.Sattler@nykgroup.com
Christina Brehm      Tel: 040-33 400 1211        E-mail: Christina.Brehm@nykgroup.com
Roxanne Wahlstedt Tel: 040-33 400 1240       E-mail: Roxanne.Wahlstedt@nykgroup.com
Anja Mohr Tel: 040-33 400 1167        E-Mail: Anja.Mohr@nykgroup.com


